LOPA Circuitde
— arcelona
(FALCLCER Barcel

CATALUNYA

COPA RACER , )
/" |6H BARCELONA - ESPIRITU DE MONTJUIC

P Race 1

BARCELONA Sector Ana |y5i$

__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

6 ALEX GRUAU ESP 1 7 JOANNA GRUAU ESP
E2P RACING E2P RACING
1 2:31.937  1:01.023  52.497  38.417 1103  2:31.937 1 2:19.968 49.409  51.952  38.607 119.8  2:19.968
2 2:34874B [ECEEE  52.897 1:02.694 108.3  5:06.811 2 2:09.607 39.115 52120 EEERYE 1294 4:29.575
3 2:34.977  1:04.096  52.318 38563 108.2  7:41.788 kB 2:09.505] 39.206 IEWZE 38576 1295  6:39.080
4 2:21.771 50.665  52.557  38.549 118.3 10:03.559 4 2:09.859 39.196 51.788  38.875 129.1  8:48.939
5 2:11.905 40.793  52.215  38.897 127.1 12:15.464 5 2:09.728 39.164  52.049 38515 129.2 10:58.667
6 2:11.196 40.495  52.153  38.548 127.8 14:26.660 6 2:10.230 39.568 51.810 38.852 128.7 13:08.897
7 2:10.391 40.107  51.839  38.445 128.6 16:37.051 7 2:09.903 39.367  51.792  38.744 129.1 15:18.800
) 2:10.266) 40.076  51.961 IEFR¥PE] 1287 18:47.317 8 2:09.800 39.315 51.882  38.603 129.2 17:28.600
9  2:20.066 47935  53.225 38.906 119.7 21:07.383 9  2:10.280 KXYV  52.423 38915 1287 19:38.880
10 2:12.162 40.732 KR 39593 126.9 23:19.545 10 2:11.065 39212  52.625 39.228 127.9 21:49.945
11 2:13.368 41.617  52.821  38.930 1257 25:32.913 11 2:10.277 39.456  51.954  38.867 128.7 24:00.222
7 JULIO FERNANDEZ ESP 1 9 MANUEL CANIZARES TORTOSA ESP
E2P RACING PARADINAS MOTOR
1 2:21.584 50.015 52.350 39.219 1184  2:21.584 1 2:22.861 50.878  52.869  39.114 117.4  2:22.861
vl 2:10.782 RINFE]  52.078  39.025 1282  4:32.366 2 2:12.206 40.780  52.534  38.892 126.8  4:35.067
3 2:11.236 39.948  52.314  38.974 127.7  6:43.602 3 2:10.977 39.969 52774 MEFREY] 128.0  6:46.044
4 2:11.967 40.254 52568  39.145 127.0  8:55.569 S 2:09.849) 39.5350  51.699 KNI PIN 8:55.893
5 2:11.912 40.416  52.546  38.950 127.1 11:07.481 5 2:10.071 39.647  52.003 38421 1289 11:05.964
6 2:13.378 40.097  53.544  39.737 1257 13:20.859 6 2:10.089 39.611  52.060 38.418 128.9 13:16.053
7 2:11.781 40.284  52.459  39.038 127.2 15:32.640 7 2:10.693 40.227  52.078  38.388 1283 15:26.746
8 2:11.504 39.985  52.398  39.121 127.5 17:44.144 8 2:10.266 39.886 51.988 38392 128.7 17:37.012
9  2:12.062 40.453 52561  39.048 126.9 19:56.206 9  2:10.331 39.869  51.746  38.716 128.6 19:47.343
10 2:11.902 40.651  52.324 IEEEFE 127.1  22:08.108 10 2:11.322 40.245  52.027  39.050 127.7 21:58.665
11 2:11.741 40.057 X} 39.618 127.3 24:19.849 11 2:11.178 40.057  51.964  39.157 127.8 24:09.843
9 OSCAR APARICIO MONEDERO ESP 2 5 FERNANDO TOBAR ESP
PRM RACING LURAUTO MOTORSPORT
1 2:16.733 45968  51.976  38.789 122.6  2:16.733 1 2:29.446 50.745  56.916  41.785 112.2  2:29.446
2 2:09.391 39.324 51.706  38.361 129.6  4:26.124 2 2:17.486 41376 IIEMEE  41.615 1219  4:46.932
3 2:09.738 39.114  51.708 38916 129.2  6:35.862 3 2:18.201 41334  55.414  41.453 1213  7:05.133
4 2:10.587 39.958 52.448 [EERENl 1284  8:46.449 N 2:17.462 RS 54941 EARYY 1220  9:22.595
5 2:10.199 [EEXNEE  52.460 38.683 128.8 10:56.648 5  2:19.645 42.372  55.188  42.085 120.1 11:42.240
6 2:10.098 39.071  51.942  39.085 1289 13:06.746 6  2:20.975 42.691  56.045 42.239 1189 14:03.215
7 2:09.790 39.428  51.808 38554 129.2 15:16.536 7 2:20.285 42575 55549 42161 119.5  16:23.500
Y 2:09.179 39.248 51.616 38315 129.8 17:25.715 8 2:19.425 42213 55.768  41.444 1202 18:42.925
9  2:09.812 39.228  51.936  38.648 129.1 19:35.527 9 2:18.136 41.419 55051  41.666 121.4 21:01.061
10 2:10.627 39311  51.646 39.670 128.3 21:46.154 10 2:18.192 41642 55015 41535 121.3 23:19.253
11 2:10.213 39315 Y  39.356 128.8 23:56.367 11 2:18.994 41.699  55.321  41.974 120.6 25:38.247
1 5 ASI GOROS ESP 28 RAFAEL VALDES ARANCETA ESP
LURAUTO MOTORSPORT LURAUTO MOTORSPORT
1 2:17.495 46.680  52.119  38.696 121.9  2:17.495 1 2:19.267 46.879  53.457  38.931 1204  2:19.267
vl 2:09.373 39.132  51.598  38.643 129.6  4:26.868 vl 2:09.348 39217 IR BEEERY, 1296 4:28.615
3 2:09.440 R EELE 39.168 1295 6:36.308 3 2:09.671 EEXTE]  52.067  38.641 129.3  6:38.286
4 2:09.645 39.129  52.137 IEEEIE 129.3  8:45.953 4 2:11.058 39.597  51.924 39537 127.9  8:49.344
5 2:10.229 39.175  52.465 38.589 128.7 10:56.182 5 2:10.186 39.086 52.118 38982 128.8 10:59.530
6 2:10.910 39.043 52236  39.631 128.1 13:07.092 6 2:10.758 39.146 52189  39.423 128.2 13:10.288
7 2:10.406 39.505 52.091 38.810 128.6 15:17.498 7 2:10.173 39.254  52.050 38.869 128.8 15:20.461
8 2:10.580 39.097  52.435  39.048 128.4 17:28.078 8 2:10.466 39.403  52.159  38.904 1285 17:30.927
9  2:10.225 39.233  52.173 38819 128.7 19:38.303 9  2:10.445 39.092  52.362 38991 1285 19:41.372
10 2:10.945 39.385  52.798  38.762 128.0 21:49.248 10 2:10.459 39.456  51.935  39.068 1285 21:51.831
11 2:10.447 39.410  52.037  39.000 1285 23:59.695 11 2:10.654 39.561  52.286  38.807 128.3 24:02.485
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__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

33 MIGUEL ANGEL MUNOZ ESP 98 IBON ARTOLA ESP
PRM RACING LURAUTO MOTORSPORT
1 2:22.879 49.750  53.448  39.681 117.3  2:22.879 1 2:15.849 45.463  52.028 38358 123.4  2:15.849
2 2:11.761 40373  52.405 MEEELR 1272  4:34.640 vl 2:09.268! 39205 51.829 MEERRY] 129.7  4:25.117
3 2:14.208 39.986  52.851  41.371 1249  6:48.848 3 2:09.293 [EENIE 51.879  38.398 129.7  6:34.410
N 2:10.233] 39.056 128.7  8:59.081 4 2:09.506 39.087 51.847 38572 1295  8:43.916
5 2:11.732 40.212  52.020  39.500 127.3 11:10.813 5 2:09.516 39.298 IEERE]  38.409 129.4  10:53.432
6 2:12.839 40.243  53.038  39.558 126.2 13:23.652 6 2:09.638 39.022 51.825 38791 129.3 13:03.070
7 2:11.590 39.716  52.458  39.416 127.4 15:35.242 7 2:11.017 39.174  53.024  38.819 128.0 15:14.087
8 2:16.851 39.717  57.664  39.470 1225 17:52.093 8 2:10.033 39.458  52.000 38575 128.9 17:24.120
9 2:11.848 39.391  52.598  39.859 127.2 20:03.941 9  2:10.435 39.383  52.273  38.779 1285 19:34.555
10 2:12.535 39.770  52.803  39.962 1265 22:16.476 CESAR MORENO GARCIA Top
11 2:11.710 39.685  52.719  39.306 127.3 24:28.186 99
CATALINA BURGUERA EsP PRM RACING
38 1 2:27.119 50.948  56.769  39.402 114.0  2:27.119
E2P RACING 2 2:10.966 39.620  52.394  38.952 128.0  4:38.085
1 2:29.955 51.601  56.125 42229 111.8  2:29.955 3 2:10.279 39.456  51.929  38.894 128.7  6:48.364
2 2:17.308 41290  54.393  41.625 122.1  4:47.263 4 IPXCNRZE BEEEE KR 38623 1292 8:58.155
3 2:16.596 41.107 55691  39.798 122.7  7:03.859 5 2:10.110 39.497  51.936 38.677 1289 11:08.265
4 2:13.252 40.660  52.915  39.677 125.8  9:17.111 6 2:12.098 39.514  53.451  39.133 126.9 13:20.363
5  2:12.640 40.170  52.956  39.514 126.4 11:29.751 7 2:10.082 39.559  51.934 38589 128.9 15:30.445
6 2:11.489 39.688  52.643  39.158 127.5 13:41.240 8 2:10.493 39.423  52.486 128.5 17:40.938
7 2:11.430 39.681  52.526  39.223 127.6 15:52.670 9  2:10.368 39.367 52.219 38782 128.6 19:51.306
R 2:10.869) 39.586 Y BEEXYE] 1281  18:03.539 10 2:11.540 39516  52.737  39.287 127.5 22:02.846
9 2:11.174 EEEEE 52555  39.086 127.8 20:14.713 11 2:12.853 40.309  52.852  39.692 1262 24:15.699
10 2:11.947 39.682  52.464  39.801 127.1 22:26.660
11 2:11.963 39.776  52.718  39.469 127.0 24:38.623
66 ALVARO VELA RIVERO ESP
OVERCAR
1 2:14.401 44360  51.847  38.194 124.7  2:14.401
2 2:09.409 39.242 51.885 38.282 129.6  4:23.810
3 51.647  38.179 130.1 6:32.713
4 2:09.388 39.398  51.675 38315 129.6  8:42.101
5 2:09.309 39.402 38.407 129.7 10:51.410
6 2:09.211 39260 51.701  38.250 129.8 13:00.621
7 2:09.584 39.361  51.961 38262 129.4 15:10.205
8 2:09.505 39.352 51.971 38.182 1295 17:19.710
9  2:09.374 39.303 51.885  38.186 129.6 19:29.084
10 2:09.284 39.412  51.750 129.7 21:38.368
11 2:09.334 39.307 51.870  38.157 129.6 23:47.702
77 MAXIMILIANO RESTREPO coL
PRM RACING
1 2:18.269 46350 53.733  38.186 121.3  2:18.269
2 2:08.948 39.073  51.652  38.223 130.0  4:27.217
3 2:09.284 38.904 51.681  38.699 129.7  6:36.501
4 38.994  51.707 130.3  8:45.143
5 2:08.686 39.109 38.250 130.3 10:53.829
6 2:09.536 51.968  38.778 129.4 13:03.365
7 2:09.308 39.061  52.158  38.089 129.7 15:12.673
8  2:08.660 39.208  51.363  38.089 130.3 17:21.333
9  2:09.005 38.977 51.940 38.088 130.0 19:30.338
0 2:09.058 39.149  51.746  38.163 129.9 21:39.396
1

2:08.690 39.068 51.432 38.190 130.3 23:48.086
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